225
Mandrini
Tool holders
Dati tecnici ed immagini sono indicativi. Mickros si riserva di apportare aggiornamenti in qualsiasi momento e senza obbligo di preavviso.
Technical data and drawings are for inf ormation purposes only. Mickros reserves the right to update specs at anytime and without notice.
ul. Dziewosłęby 14/1,   04-403 Warszawa
Tel: +48 22 673 55 48

HPCHSCHSS h6 HM h6
Ø 3 - 4 - 5
p. 352
RVR CTW
p. 310
ASC
Termokurczliwe Uchwyty Narzędziowe Maszyny
232 www.stmech.pl
BT 040 (JD+JF form) - CT0 4,5 STANDARD
codice - code d1 L D2 D3 L2 g
L5
minimum grip
Fori Refrigerazione
Coolant Channels
APPLICATION
BTB.040.CT003.090 3 90 9 20 No RVR 9 --
BTB.040.CT004.090 4 90 10 20 No RVR 12 --
BTB.040.CT005.090 5 90 11 20 No RVR 15 --
BTB.040.CT006.090 6 90 21 27 37 M5 x 0,8 22 •
BTB.040.CT006.120 6 120 21 27 37 M5 x 0,8 22 •
BTB.040.CT006.130 6 130 21 27 37 M5 x 0,8 22 •
BTB.040.CT006.160 6 160 21 27 37 M5 x 0,8 22 •
BTB.040.CT008.090 8 90 21 27 37 M6 x 1 26 •
BTB.040.CT008.120 8 120 21 27 37 M6 x 1 26 •
BTB.040.CT008.130 8 130 21 27 37 M6 x 1 26 •
BTB.040.CT008.160 8 160 21 27 37 M6 x 1 26 •
BTB.040.CT010.090 10 90 24 32 42 M8 x 1 31 •
BTB.040.CT010.120 10 120 24 32 42 M8 x 1 31 •
BTB.040.CT010.130 10 130 24 32 42 M8 x 1 31 •
BTB.040.CT010.160 10 160 24 32 42 M8 x 1 31 •
BTB.040.CT012.090 12 90 24 32 47 M10 x 1 36 •
BTB.040.CT012.120 12 120 24 32 47 M10 x 1 36 •
BTB.040.CT012.130 12 130 24 32 47 M10 x 1 36 •
BTB.040.CT012.160 12 160 24 32 47 M10 x 1 36 •
BTB.040.CT014.090 14 90 27 34 47 M10 x 1 36 •
BTB.040.CT014.130 14 130 27 34 47 M10 x 1 36 •
BTB.040.CT014.160 14 160 27 34 47 M10 x 1 36 •
BTB.040.CT016.090 16 90 27 34 50 M12 x 1 39 •
BTB.040.CT016.120 16 120 27 34 50 M12 x 1 39 •
BTB.040.CT016.130 16 130 27 34 50 M12 x 1 39 •
BTB.040.CT016.160 16 160 27 34 50 M12 x 1 39 •
BTB.040.CT018.090 18 90 33 41 50 M12 x 1 39 •
BTB.040.CT018.130 18 130 33 41 50 M12 x 1 39 •
BTB.040.CT018.160 18 160 33 41 50 M12 x 1 39 •
BTB.040.CT020.090 20 90 33 41 52 M16 x 1 41 •
BTB.040.CT020.120 20 120 33 41 52 M16 x 1 41 •
BTB.040.CT020.130 20 130 33 41 52 M16 x 1 41 •
BTB.040.CT020.160 20 160 33 41 52 M16 x 1 41 •
BTB.040.CT025.100 25 100 44 53 58 M16 x 1 47 •
BTB.040.CT025.130 25 130 44 53 58 M16 x 1 47 •
BTB.040.CT025.160 25 160 44 53 58 M16 x1 47 •
BTB.040.CT032.100 32 100 62 M16 x 1 47 •
Termokurczliwe Uchwyty Narzędziowe Maszyny
233
BT 050 (JD+JF form) - CT0 4,5 STANDARD
codice - code d1 L D2 D3 L2 g
L5
minimum grip
Fori Refrigerazione
Coolant Channels
APPLICATION
BTB.050.CT006.100 6 100 21 27 37 M5 x 0,8 22 •
BTB.050.CT006.130 6 130 21 27 37 M5 x 0,8 22 •
BTB.050.CT006.160 6 160 21 27 37 M5 x 0,8 22 •
BTB.050.CT008.100 8 100 21 27 37 M6 x 1 26 •
BTB.050.CT008.130 8 130 21 27 37 M6 x 1 26 •
BTB.050.CT008.160 8 160 21 27 37 M6 x 1 26 •
BTB.050.CT010.100 10 100 24 32 42 M8 x 1 31 •
BTB.050.CT010.130 10 130 24 32 42 M8 x 1 31 •
BTB.050.CT010.160 10 160 24 32 42 M8 x 1 31 •
BTB.050.CT012.100 12 100 24 32 47 M10 x 1 36 •
BTB.050.CT012.130 12 130 24 32 47 M10 x 1 36 •
BTB.050.CT012.160 12 160 24 32 47 M10 x 1 36 •
BTB.050.CT014.100 14 100 27 34 47 M10 x 1 36 •
BTB.050.CT014.160 14 160 27 34 47 M10 x 1 36 •
BTB.050.CT016.100 16 100 27 34 50 M12 x 1 39 •
BTB.050.CT016.130 16 130 27 34 50 M12 x 1 39 •
BTB.050.CT016.160 16 160 27 34 50 M12 x 1 39 •
BTB.050.CT018.100 18 100 33 42 50 M12 x 1 39 •
BTB.050.CT018.160 18 160 33 42 50 M12 x 1 39 •
BTB.050.CT020.100 20 100 33 42 52 M16 x 1 41 •
BTB.050.CT020.130 20 130 33 42 52 M16 x 1 41 •
BTB.050.CT020.160 20 160 33 42 52 M16 x 1 41 •
BTB.050.CT025.100 25 100 44 53 58 M16 x 1 47 •
BTB.050.CT025.130 25 130 44 53 58 M16 x 1 47 •
BTB.050.CT025.160 25 160 44 53 58 M16 x 1 47 •
BTB.050.CT032.100 32 100 44 53 62 M16 x 1 51 •
BTB.050.CT032.130 32 130 44 53 62 M16 x 1 51 •
BTB.050.CT032.160 32 160 44 53 62 M16 x 1 51 •
Termokurczliwe Uchwyty Narzędziowe Maszyny
234 www.stmech.pl
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
CTW Cooling Plus

-- Fori di refrigerazione “STANDARD” richiudibili
HPCHSC
4,5°
 3 µm
G 2,5
25.000 RPM
or
U < 1 gmm
HSS h6 HM h6
p. 310
ASC
Termokurczliwe Uchwyty Narzędziowe Maszyny
235
BT 040 (JD+JF form) - CTW Cooling Plus
codice - code d1 L D2 D3 L2 G L5 minimum grip APPLICATION
BTB.040.CTW06.090 6 90 21 27 37 M5 x 0,8 22
BTB.040.CTW06.130 6 130 21 27 37 M5 x 0,8 22
BTB.040.CTW08.090 8 90 21 27 37 M6 x 1 26
BTB.040.CTW08.130 8 130 21 27 37 M6 x 1 26
BTB.040.CTW10.090 10 90 24 32 42 M8 x 1 31
BTB.040.CTW10.130 10 130 24 32 42 M8 x 1 31
BTB.040.CTW12.090 12 90 24 32 47 M10 x 1 36
BTB.040.CTW12.130 12 130 24 32 47 M10 x 1 36
BTB.040.CTW14.090 14 90 27 34 47 M10 x 1 36
BTB.040.CTW16.090 19 90 27 34 50 M12 x 1 39
BTB.040.CTW16.130 16 130 27 34 50 M12 x 1 39
BTB.040.CTW18.090 18 90 33 41 50 M12 x 1 39
BTB.040.CTW20.090 20 90 33 41 52 M16 x 1 41
BTB.040.CTW20.130 20 130 33 41 52 M16 x 1 41
BTB.040.CTW25.100 25 100 44 53 58 M16 x 1 47
Termokurczliwe Uchwyty Narzędziowe Maszyny
236 www.stmech.pl
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
CTP 4,5°

G 2,5
25.000 RPM
or
U < 1 gmm
4,5°
 3 µm EXTENSIBLE ON REQUEST
HSS h6 HM h6
p. 310
ASC
Termokurczliwe Uchwyty Narzędziowe Maszyny
237
BT 050 (JD+JF form) - CTP 4,5°
BT 040 (JD+JF form) - CTP 4,5°
adjusting / regolazione
codice - code D1 L D2 D3 (*) Minimum Grip APPLICATION
BTB.040.CTP12.090 12 90 24 32 (*) 80 36
BTB.040.CTP16.090 16 90 27 34 (*) 67 39
BTB.040.CTP20.090 20 90 33 41 (*) 65 41
BTB.040.CTP25.100 25 100 44 53 (*) 49 47
codice - code D1 L D2 D3 (*) Minimum Grip APPLICATION
BTB.050.CTP16.130 16 130 27 34 (*) 138 39
BTB.050.CTP20.130 20 130 33 42 (*) 136 41
BTB.050.CTP25.130 25 130 44 53 (*) 109 47
BTB.050.CTP32.130 32 130 44 53 (*) 105 51
Termokurczliwe Uchwyty Narzędziowe Maszyny
238 www.stmech.pl
Prolunghe
Extensions

4,5°
 3 µm
G 2,5
25.000 RPM
or
U < 1 gmm
HM h6
p. 352
RVR CTW
p. 310
ASC
Termokurczliwe Uchwyty Narzędziowe Maszyny
241
BT 040 (JD+JF form) - CTF slim - 4,5°
codice - code d1 L D2 D3 L2 g L5minimum grip APPLICATION
BTB.040.CTF06.090- 45 6 90 15 20 37 M5 x 0,8 22
BTB.040.CTF08.090- 45 8 90 15 20 37 M6 x 1 26
BTB.040.CTF10.090- 45 10 90 18 25 42 M8 x 1 31
BTB.040.CTF12.090- 45 12 90 18 25 47 M10 x 1 36
Termokurczliwe Uchwyty Narzędziowe Maszyny
242 www.stmech.pl
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
MANDRINI A CALETTAMENTO

G 2,5
25.000 RPM
or
U < 1 gmm   3 µm 3°
3°
HSCHM h6
p. 304
PST
p. 310
ASC
Termokurczliwe Uchwyty Narzędziowe Maszyny
243
BT 040 (JD+JF form) - CTF slim - 3°
spessore parete 3 mm - 3 mm wall thickness
codice - code D1 L D2 D3 L1 APPLICATION
BTB.040.CTF03.090-30 3 90 9 15 58
BTB.040.CTF03.130-30 3 130 9 19 95
BTB.040.CTF04.090-30 4 90 10 16 58
BTB.040.CTF04.130-30 4 130 10 20 95
BTB.040.CTF05.090-30 5 90 11 17 58
BTB.040.CTF05.130-30 5 130 11 21 95
BTB.040.CTF06.090-30 6 90 12 18 58
BTB.040.CTF06.130-30 6 130 12 22 95
BTB.040.CTF08.090-30 8 90 14 20 58
BTB.040.CTF08.130-30 8 130 14 24 95
BTB.040.CTF10.090-30 10 90 16 22 58
BTB.040.CTF10.130-30 10 130 16 26 95
BTB.040.CTF12.090-30 12 90 18 24 58
BTB.040.CTF12.130-30 12 130 18 28 95
Termokurczliwe Uchwyty Narzędziowe Maszyny
244 www.stmech.pl
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
ERM - Mini DIN 6499

«BTB» = “JD+JF”form
G 2,5
25.000 RPM
or
U < 1 gmm
G 2,5
25.000 RPM
or
U < 1 gmm
G 6,3
15000 RPM
p. 310
ASC
245
codice - code D1 L D2 D3 D4 L2 L1 Nuts/ghiere
BTB.040.ERM11.100 0,5-7 100 16 73 63 RGM-Mini
BTB.040.ERM11.125 0,5-7 125 16 98 88 RGM-Mini
BTB.040.ERM11.150 0,5-7 150 16 123 113 RGM-Mini
BTB.040.ERM16.100 1-10 100 22 73 63 RGM-Mini
BTB.040.ERM16.125 1-10 125 22 98 88 RGM-Mini
BTB.040.ERM16.150 1-10 150 22 123 113 RGM-Mini
BTB.040.ERM20.100 1-13 100 28 73 63 RGM-Mini
BTA.040.ERM11.120 (fig.2) 0,5-7 120 16 26 45 77 50 RGM-Mini
BTA.040.ERM11.160 (fig.2) 0,5-7 160 16 26 45 117 60 RGM-Mini
BTA.040.ERM16.160 (fig.2) 0,5-10 160 22 30 45 117 66 RGM-Mini
BT 040 (JD+JF form) - ERM - Mini
fig. 1
fig. 2
246 www.stmech.pl

G 6,3
15000 RPM
p. 341
RGE
p. 310
ASC
247
BT 030 (JD form) - ER0-ERH
codice - code D1 L D2
Nuts/ghiere
ER0 / ERH
Nuts/ghiere on request
ERO / ERH
APPLICATION
ER0 ERH
BTA.030.ER016.100 BTA.030.ERH16.100 0,5-10 100 32 RGS / RGE RGX.ER16 D 2=28
BTA.030.ER025.090 BTA.030.ERH25.090 1,5-16 90 42 RGS / RGE
BTA.030.ER032.060 BTA.030.ERH32.060 2,5-20 60 50 RGS / RGE
248 www.stmech.pl
BT 040 (JD+JF form) - ER0-ERH
codice - code d1 L D2
Nuts
ghiere
ER0
Nuts
ghiere
ERH
on-request
Nuts/ghiere
APPLICATION
ER0 ERH
BTA.040.ERH11.090 0,5-10 90 32 RGX
BTA.040.ERH11.120 0,5-10 120 32 RGX
BTB.040.ER016.070 BTB.040.ERH16.070 0,5-10 70 32 RGS RGE RGX.ER16 D 2=28
BTB.040.ER016.090 BTB.040.ERH16.090 0,5-10 90 32 RGS RGE RGX.ER16 D 2=28
BTB.040.ER016.120 BTB.040.ERH16.120 0,5-10 120 32 RGS RGE RGX.ER16 D 2=28
BTB.040.ER016.160 BTB.040.ERH16.160 0,5-10 160 32 RGS RGE RGX.ER16 D 2=28
BTB.040.ER020.070 BTB.040.ERH20.070 1-13 70 35 RGS RGE
BTB.040.ER020.120 BTB.040.ERH20.120 1-13 120 35 RGS RGE
BTB.040.ER020.160 BTB.040.ERH20.160 1-13 160 35 RGS RGE
BTB.040.ER025.070 BTB.040.ERH25.070 1,5-16 70 42 RGS RGE
BTB.040.ER025.090 BTB.040.ERH25.090 1,5-16 90 42 RGS RGE
BTB.040.ER025.120 BTB.040.ERH25.120 1,5-16 120 42 RGS RGE
BTB.040.ER025.160 BTB.040.ERH25.160 1,5-16 160 42 RGS RGE
BTB.040.ER032.070 BTB.040.ERH32.070 2,5-20 70 50 RGS RGE
BTB.040.ER032.100 BTB.040.ERH32.100 2,5-20 100 50 RGS RGE
BTB.040.ER032.130 BTB.040.ERH32.130 2,5-20 130 50 RGS RGE
BTB.040.ER032.160 BTB.040.ERH32.160 2,5-20 160 50 RGS RGE
BTB.040.ER032.200 BTB.040.ERH32.200 2,5-20 200 50 RGS RGE
BTB.040.ER040.070 BTB.040.ERH40.070 3-26 70 63 RGS RGE
249
BT 050 (JD+JF form) - ER0-ERH
codice - code d1 L D2
Nuts
ghiere
ER0
Nuts
ghiere
ERH
on-request
Nuts/ghiere
APPLICATION
ER0 ERH
BTB.050.ER025.100 BTB.050.ERH25.100 1,5-16 100 42 RGS RGE
BTB.050.ER025.160 BTB.050.ERH25.160 1,5-16 160 42 RGS RGE
BTB.050.ER032.080 BTB.050.ERH32.080 2,5-20 80 50 RGS RGE
BTB.050.ER032.100 BTB.050.ERH32.100 2,5-20 100 50 RGS RGE
BTB.050.ER032.160 BTB.050.ERH32.160 2,5-20 160 50 RGS RGE
BTB.050.ER040.100 BTB.050.ERH40.100 3-26 100 63 RGS RGE
BTB.050.ER040.160 BTB.050.ERH40.160 3-26 160 63 RGS RGE
250 www.stmech.pl
251
Particolare attenzione ha prestato la MICKROS plus a questa operazione, progettando e realizzando il prodotto
“PU” che presenta i seguenti vantaggi rispetto ai tradizionali portautensili con attacco Whistle Notch (DIN 1835-E):

ABR
p. 304
PST
G 6,3
15000 RPM
PUH DIN 6595 / 6535 HE
Mandrino portapunte
Adapter for drilling tools
Porte-foret
Aufnahme für Vollbohrer
p. 310
ASC
253
BT 040 (JD+JF form) - PUH
codice - code d1 - H5 L D2 D3 APPLICATION
BTB.040.PUH14.100 14 100 36 50 DIN 6595DIN 6535 HE
BTB.040.PUH16.100 16 100 38 50 DIN 6595DIN 6535 HE
BTB.040.PUH18.100 18 100 40 50 DIN 6595DIN 6535 HE
BTB.040.PUH20.100 20 100 42 50 DIN 6595DIN 6535 HE
BTB.040.PUH25.100 25 100 48 DIN 6595DIN 6535 HE
BTB.040.PUH32.080 32 80 58 No RVR DIN 6595DIN 6535 HE
BTB.040.PUH40.080 40 80 63 No RVR DIN 6595
BT 050 (JD+JF form) - PUH
codice - code d1 L D2 D3 APPLICATION
BTA.050.PUH14.140 14 140 36 70 DIN 6595DIN 6535 HE
BTA.050.PUH14.200 14 200 36 70 DIN 6595DIN 6535 HE
BTA.050.PUH16.140 16 140 38 70 DIN 6595DIN 6535 HE
BTA.050.PUH16.200 16 200 38 70 DIN 6595DIN 6535 HE
BTA.050.PUH18.140 18 140 40 70 DIN 6595DIN 6535 HE
BTA.050.PUH18.200 18 200 40 70 DIN 6595DIN 6535 HE
BTB.050.PUH20.140 20 140 42 70 DIN 6595DIN 6535 HE
BTA.050.PUH20.200 20 200 42 70 DIN 6595DIN 6535 HE
BTB.050.PUH25.140 25 140 48 70 DIN 6595DIN 6535 HE
BTB.050.PUH32.100 32 100 58 70 No RVR DIN 6595DIN 6535 HE
BTA.050.PUH40.115 40 115 68 80 No RVR DIN 6595
254 www.stmech.pl
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
MANDRINI EXTRA CORTI
per attacchi Weldon

Mandrin porte-fraise Weldon type court
Weldon-kegelaufnahme Kurze Ausführung
HPC
p. 353
RVD 1835
p. 304
PST
G 6,3
15000 RPM
p. 310
ASC
255
BT 050 (JD+JF form) - WEC Weldon
BT 040 (JD+JF form) - WEC Weldon
codice - code d1 L D2 APPLICATION
BTA.040.WEC16.035 16 35 35
BTB.040.WEC20.035 20 35 35
BTB.040.WEC25.035 25 35 50
BTB.040.WEC32.075 32 75 72
codice - code d1 L D2 APPLICATION
BTA.050.WEC20.040 20 40 35
BTB.050.WEC25.040 25 40 50
BTB.050.WEC32.044 32 44 72
BTA.050.WEC40.052 40 52 74
256 www.stmech.pl
All of the spindles WEW - WEH Mickros Plus diameter from 6 to 12 can mount both cutters with Weldon stem (DIN 1835-B) and tips with Whistle Notch stem (DIN 1835-E)
thanks to the Kit optional “AVK WN”. Made up of:
• Special screw with oscillating sphere for the tightening of tools with inclined layout 2” “AVSH WN”.

p. 350
AVK WN
p. 353
RVD 1835
HPC  3 µm
p. 304
PST
G 6,3
15000 RPM
p. 310
ASC
258 www.stmech.pl
BT 040 (JD+JF form) - WEH-WEW Cooling Plus
codice - code d1 - H5 L D2 D3 APPLICATION
WEH WEW Cooling Plus
BTB.040.WEH06.060 BTB.040.WEW06.060 6 60 25 DIN 6535 HBDIN 6535 HE
BTB.040.WEH06.130 BTB.040.WEW06.130 6 130 25 50 DIN 6535 HBDIN 6535 HE
BTB.040.WEH08.060 BTB.040.WEW08.060 8 60 28 DIN 6535 HBDIN 6535 HE
BTB.040.WEH08.130 BTB.040.WEW08.130 8 130 28 50 DIN 6535 HBDIN 6535 HE
BTB.040.WEH10.065 BTB.040.WEW10.065 10 65 35 DIN 6535 HBDIN 6535 HE
BTB.040.WEH10.130 BTB.040.WEW10.130 10 130 35 50 DIN 6535 HBDIN 6535 HE
BTB.040.WEH12.065 BTB.040.WEW12.065 12 65 42 DIN 6535 HBDIN 6535 HE
BTB.040.WEH12.130 BTB.040.WEW12.130 12 130 42 50 DIN 6535 HBDIN 6535 HE
BTB.040.WEH14.065 BTB.040.WEW14.065 14 65 44 DIN 6535 HB
BTB.040.WEH16.070 BTB.040.WEW16.070 16 70 48 DIN 6535 HB
BTB.040.WEH16.130 BTB.040.WEW16.130 16 130 48 55 DIN 6535 HB
BTB.040.WEH18.070 BTB.040.WEW18.070 18 70 50 DIN 6535 HB
BTB.040.WEH20.070 BTB.040.WEW20.070 20 70 52 DIN 6535 HB
BTB.040.WEH20.130 BTB.040.WEW20.130 20 130 52 55 DIN 6535 HB
BTB.040.WEH25.100 BTB.040.WEW25.100 25 100 65 DIN 6535 HB
BTB.040.WEH32.100 BTB.040.WEW32.100 32 100 72 DIN 6535 HB
WEWWEH
259
BT 050 (JD+JF form) - WEH
codice - code d1 - H5 L D2 D3 APPLICATION
BTA.050.WEH06.200 6 200 25 70 DIN 6535 HBDIN 6535 HE
BTA.050.WEH08.200 8 200 28 70 DIN 6535 HBDIN 6535 HE
BTA.050.WEH10.075 10 75 35 DIN 6535 HBDIN 6535 HE
BTB.050.WEH10.130 10 130 35 70 DIN 6535 HBDIN 6535 HE
BTA.050.WEH10.200 10 200 35 70 DIN 6535 HBDIN 6535 HE
BTB.050.WEH12.075 12 75 42 DIN 6535 HBDIN 6535 HE
BTB.050.WEH12.130 12 130 42 70 DIN 6535 HBDIN 6535 HE
BTA.050.WEH12.200 12 200 42 70 DIN 6535 HBDIN 6535 HE
BTB.050.WEH16.075 16 75 48 DIN 6535 HB
BTA.050.WEH16.140 16 140 48 70 DIN 6535 HB
BTA.050.WEH16.200 16 200 48 70 DIN 6535 HB
BTB.050.WEH20.105 20 105 52 DIN 6535 HB
BTB.050.WEH20.130 20 130 52 70 DIN 6535 HB
BTB.050.WEH25.105 25 105 65 DIN 6535 HB
BTB.050.WEH25.130 25 130 65 70 DIN 6535 HB
BTA.050.WEH25.200 25 200 65 70 DIN 6535 HB
BTB.050.WEH32.105 32 105 72 DIN 6535 HB
BTA.050.WEH32.140 32 140 72 80 DIN 6535 HB
BTA.050.WEH32.200 32 200 72 80 DIN 6535 HB
BTB.050.WEH40.115 40 115 80 DIN 6535 HB
260 www.stmech.pl
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
Rigid CUTTER-HOLDERS
with modular threaded connection

25.000 RPM
or
U < 1 gmm
3°
HSC
p. 55
MDM ER
p. 54
MDM
p. 304
PST
p. 310
ASC
261
codice - code d1 L D2 D3 L1 APPLICATION
BTB.040.MD008.015 8,5-M8 50 13.5 13.5 15
BTB.040.MD008.050 8,5-M8 90 13.5 17 50
BTB.040.MD010.015 10,5-M10 50 18 18 15
BTB.040.MD010.050 10,5-M10 90 18 21 50
BTB.040.MD012.015 12,5-M12 50 21 21 15
BTB.040.MD012.050 12,5-M12 90 21 24 50
BTB.040.MD012.090 12,5-M12 130 21 28 90
BTB.040.MD016.015 17-M16 50 29 29 15
BTB.040.MD016.050 17-M16 90 29 32 50
BTB.040.MD016.090 17-M16 130 29 36 90
BT 040 (JD+JF form) - MD0
262 www.stmech.pl
Sistema modulare per frese attacco filettato
Threaded modular tool system for

RCT FM/DP
p. 356
RRS FM
p. 355
RVU 5933
HPC  3 µm
p. 304
PST
G 6,3
15000 RPM
p. 310
ASC
264 www.stmech.pl
BT 040 (JD+JF form) - FSW Cooling Plus
codice - code d1 L D2 L1 - R APPLICATION
BTB.040.FSW16.050 16 50 38 23 Fig. 1
BTB.040.FSW16.090 16 90 38 63 Fig. 1
BTB.040.FSW22.050 22 50 48 23 Fig. 1
BTB.040.FSW22.090 22 90 48 63 Fig. 1
BTB.040.FSW27.050 27 50 58 23 Fig. 1
BTB.040.FSW27.090 27 90 58 63 Fig. 1
BTB.040.FSW32.050 32 50 70 23 Fig. 1
BTB.040.FSW40.055 40 55 83 28 Fig. 1
Fig. 1
Fig. 2
265
BT 050 (JD+JF form) - FSW Cooling Plus
codice - code d1 L D2 D3 L1 - R L2 APPLICATION
BTB.050.FSW22.060 22 60 48 22 Fig. 1
BTB.050.FSW22.100 22 100 48 70 62 - 3 35 Fig. 2
BTB.050.FSW27.060 27 60 58 22 Fig. 1
BTB.050.FSW27.100 27 100 58 75 62 - 3 37 Fig. 2
BTB.050.FSW32.060 32 60 78 22 Fig. 1
BTB.050.FSW32.100 32 100 78 62 Fig. 1
BTB.050.FSW40.060 - 83 40 60 83 22 Fig. 1
Fig. 1
Fig. 2
266 www.stmech.pl
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts

RLU 6604
p. 355
RVU 5933
p. 356
RTD 6366
  3 µm HPC
p. 304
PST
G 6,3
15000 RPM
p. 310
ASC
267
BT 040 (JD form) - FC
codice - code d1 L D2 D3 APPLICATION
BTA.050.FC016.070 16 70 32
BTA.050.FC016.125 16 125 32 38
BTA.050.FC022.070 22 70 40
BTA.050.FC027.070 27 70 48
BTA.050.FC027.125 27 125 48 60
BTA.050.FC032.070 32 70 58
BTA.050.FC032.125 32 125 58 70
BTA.050.FC040.070 40 70 70
BTA.050.FC040.125 40 125 70
codice - code D1 L D2 D3 APPLICATION
BTA.040.FC016.055 16 55 32
BTA.040.FC016.100 16 100 32 36
BTA.040.FC022.055 22 55 40
BTA.040.FC027.055 27 55 48
BTA.040.FC027.100 27 100 48
BTA.040.FC032.060 32 60 58
BTA.040.FC032.100 32 100 58
BTA.040.FC040.060 40 60 70
BT 050 (JD form) - FC
268 www.stmech.pl
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
ADAPTER for MILLING TOOLS with flange
-- Run Out  3 micron
«BTA» = “JD” form
PORTAFRESE CON FLANGIA
-- Run Out  3 micron
«BTA» = Forma “JD”
FF DIN 6357-A / DIN 2079
Portafrese flangiati per frese a spianare
Face mill holder for face milling cutters
Porte-fraise pour fraises a surfacer
Aufsteckfräserdorne für messerköpfe
p. 355
RVU 5931
p. 355
RCT FM/DP
p. 356
RRS FM
p. 355
RVU 5933
  3 µm HPC
codice - code d1 L D2 APPLICATION
BTA.050.FF040.070 40 70 89
BTA.050.FF040.112 40 112 89
BTA.050.FF060.080 60 80 129
p. 304
PST
G 6,3
15000 RPM

gram. This has become a standard feature nowadays.
Our experience showed us at the very critical moment of inverting the sense of the
machine the synchronisation is not always 100% granted. In that case there is a high
pressure on the flanks of the tap.
Taps for synchronized tapping can be placed in Weldon tapping chucks or in collect
chucks. In both cases axial forces can not be compensated during the inversion.
Maschiatori per maschiatura sincronizzata “SINKRO”
Tapping chuck for syncronized tapping “SINKRO”MS
INTEGRAL
KOMBI
271
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
BT 050 (JD+JF form) - MS Sinkro Plus
BT 040 (JD+JF form) - MS Sinkro Plus
codice - code D1 L D2 Accessories APPLICATION
BTB.050.MS020.074 20 74 43 ABM.020.ER16 M3÷12 KOMBI
BTB.050.MS032.096 32 96 60 ABM.032.ER25 M6÷20 KOMBI
codice - code d1 L D2 Accessories APPLICATION
BTB.040.MS020.061 20 61 43 ABM.020.ER16 M3÷12 INTEGRAL
BTB.040.MS032.082 32 82 60 ABM.032.ER25 M6÷20 INTEGRAL
MASCHIATORE SINCRONIZZATO
Sinkro Plus
-- Con passaggio lubrificante
-- per bussole ABM.ER con pinze PER-S

Sinkro tapping chucks (for Sinkro’s tap adapter ABM-ER) with coolant flow
Sinkro-Gewindeschneidfutter (fur schnellwechseleinsatze SinKro ABM.ER)
Sinkro-appareil a taruder (pour douilles porte-taraud Sinkro ABM.ER)
p. 63
ABM ER
p. 317
PER
p. 304
PST
p. 310
ASC
272 www.stmech.pl
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
BT 040 (JD+JF form) - MR
codice - code d1 L D2 D3 Capacity APPLICATION
BTB.040.MR019.076 19 76 35 35 M3 - M12 KOMBI
BTB.040.MR031.098 31 98 50 44 M6 - M20 KOMBI
BTB.040.MR048.163 48 163 72 72 M14 - M33 KOMBI
codice - code d1 L D2 D3 Capacity APPLICATION
BTA.050.MR019.081 19 81 35 35 M3 - M12 KOMBI
BTB.050.MR031.103 31 103 50 50 M6 - M20 KOMBI
BTB.050.MR048.132 48 132 72 72 M14-M33 KOMBI
BT 050 (JD+JF form) - MR
MR
Maschiatore rigido a cambio rapido senza compensazione assiale con passaggio lubrificante
Rigid tap holder without axial compensation with coolant flow

-- (Bush for tapping ABM-R/RW/F type)
p. 304
PST
p. 310
ASC
273
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
p. 346
ABM R
BT 050 (JD+JF form) - MC
BT 040 (JD+JF form) - MC
codice - code d1 L D2 D3 Capacity
Rientro-Sfilam
Compr - Ext
APPLICATION
BTB.040.MC.019.076 19 76 38 M3 - M12 9 - 9 KOMBI
BTB.040.MC.031.098 31 98 55 M6 - M20 15 - 15 KOMBI
BTB.040.MC.048.184 48 184 79 M14-M33 24 - 24 KOMBI
codice - code d1 L D2 D3 Capacity
Rientro-Sfilam
Compr - Ext
APPLICATION
BTA.050.MC.019.081 19 81 38 M3 - M12 9 - 9 KOMBI
BTB.050.MC.031.103 31 103 55 M6 - M20 15 - 15 KOMBI
BTB.050.MC.048.153 48 153 79 M14-M33 24 - 24 KOMBI
QUICK-CHANGE TAPPING CHUCK
with double axial compensation
-- Without coolant flow
(Bush for tapping ABM-R/RW/F type)
MASCHIATORE
doppia compensazione assiale
-- Senza passaggio lubrificante
(per bussole portamaschi ABM-R/RW/F)
MC
Maschiatore a cambio rapido con compensazione assiale senza passaggio lubrificante
Quick change tapping chuck with axial compensation without coolant flow
Appareil à thrauder avec changement rapid avec compensation axiale
Gewindeschneidfutter mit doppel längenausgleich
p. 347
ABM F
p. 304
PST
p. 310
ASC
274 www.stmech.pl
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
BT 040 (JD form) - RF
codice - code d1 L D2 APPLICATION
BTA.040.RF001.050 MORSE 1 50 25
BTA.040.RF002.050 MORSE 2 50 32
BTA.040.RF002.060 MORSE 2 60 32
BTA.040.RF002.100 MORSE 2 100 28
BTA.040.RF003.090 MORSE 3 90 34
BTA.040.RF003.130 MORSE 3 130 32
BTA.040.RF004.110 MORSE 4 110 44
BT 050 (JD form) - RF
codice - code d1 L D2 APPLICATION
BTA.050.RF002.060 MORSE 2 60 32
BTA.050.RF002.112 MORSE 2 112 28
BTA.050.RF003.075 MORSE 3 75 40
BTA.050.RF004.085 MORSE 4 85 48
BTA.050.RF004.140 MORSE 4 140 40
Riduzione cono morse per frese
-- Run Out  5 micron
Adapter for morse taper with thread
-- Run Out  5 micron

p. 354
RBH RF
p. 354
RVH RF
p. 304
PST
HPC  5 µm
G 6,3
15000 RPM
p. 310
ASC
275
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
BT 040 (JD form) - RP
codice - code d1 L D2 APPLICATION
BTA.040.RP001.050 MORSE 1 50 25
BTA.040.RP002.050 MORSE 2 50 32
BTA.040.RP003.070 MORSE 3 70 40
BTA.040.RP004.095 MORSE 4 95 48
BT 050 (JD form) - RP
codice - code d1 L D2 D3 APPLICATION
BTA.050.RP002.060 MORSE 2 60 32
BTA.050.RP003.065 MORSE 3 65 40
BTA.050.RP004.095 MORSE 4 95 48
BTA.050.RP005.105 MORSE 5 105 63 70
RP DIN 228-1 FORM B
Riduzione cono morse per punte
Morse-adapter for drilling tools
Porte-foret avec raccord CM

p. 310
ASC
276 www.stmech.pl
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
DP Modular
Sistema modulare DP
Modular system DP
Adattatore modulare BT - DP
-- ADATTATORE MODULARE TIPO “DP”
“ON - DEMAND” Lotti/minimi produzione 30 pezzi
Modular Adaptor BT - DP
-- MODULAR ADAPTOR “DP”  type
“ON - DEMAND” Minimal quantity of production 30 pieces
  5 µm
codice - code d1 L D2 APPLICATION
BTA.040.DP063.040 32 40 63
codice - code d1 L D2 APPLICATION
BTA.050.DP063.056 32 56 63
BTA.050.DP080.056 40 56 78
p. 304
PST
p. 310
ASC
277
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
VAR Modular
Sistema modulare Varilock
Modular system Varilock
Adattatore Modulare tipo BT - VAR
-- ADATTATORE MODULARE TIPO “VAR”
“ON-DEMAND” Lotti/minimi produzione 30 pezzi
Modular Adaptor BT - VAR
-- ADAPTOR HBT - VAR
“ON-DEMAND” Minimal quantity of production 30 pieces
p. 357
RBF VAR
p. 357
RVS VAR
  5 µm
codice - code d1 L D2 APPLICATION
BTA.050.VAR63.050 32 50 63
BTA.050.VAR80.050 32 50 80
p. 304
PST
p. 310
ASC